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'13 June 2018

Zhang Rui
604C East Coast Road
Singapore 459002

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASMi80l289/Kwa3
YOUR REF : SLX 7073A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX 7073A & SJB 3458P ALONG PIE ON 04106/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY acting on behalf of the
owner of SJB 3458P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com within 7 davs if not provided at our reportinq
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
o Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)
. Video footage of accident (if any)
. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
o lf you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third

Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by 4;4,q.1 their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

lf you need any clarificalion, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Case Handler
DID: 6841 8625
FAJ<'.6741 4108
EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



Authorisation to Act

Px
owner of JSfI*YOP ( Vehicle no ) hereby

Lim Motor Company ( the

claim for repail costs and /
- 
( Claim ) for my vehiole No. &p: qrgP 16at was damaged pursuant to

o\\d/xE1the accident which occuned on

?rt

I flirther authorise tbe wortshop to settle the above r:rentioned clairn in a
manner that they deeur lit and the wolkshop is further autholised to
receive the paynent ftirtber to settlernent of ury clairn with paynrent
cheque/s made it favour ofthe workshop.

I ftirther acknowledge that atry settlernent tlre wor.kshop may reaoh on ray
beha.lf is on a without prejudice a'd without adnrission of liability basis
insofr.r as the driver/ownery'iusurers of the other. vehicle is concer.ued,

. r 
{dl

uateo ttus day of

Personal data lroteclion Act 2012

V We acknowledge.and consent to Alr Lim Motor Conpany collecting , using ar:d
disclosing and /or processing my/our personal data to Tliird party serice prov*id.ers
a.d/or Insu'ance co parry my / our personal data fot the purposi of prooessing the
olaim and lelated itsurance / claim nratters.

olaimant ) of

( address ),

authorise Ah

respect to my

worlcshop ) to act for me in

or rental and /or tloss of use

involving vehicle Nos

3Uil

@
Signed by Thild party claimant
Ownel Veh No r c ..r a.-) r 6r*frF

kq er' t^r
dale ) along

( location )

( the Accident )

( rnonth ) 20 W ( year. )

It"tOT* Fl (:'i'*ij',ql iY
Co tndusuinl Parl( 2A

int Singapc!€ 56804?
FEx: Ba83 6170

i thd/,ort$hoP

(

Owner Signature



SLX 70734 llnsd veh)

Modelr HONDA CIVIC 1.81AS.lB 3458P (rP veh)

Date of Accident/ Tlme: Mi06i2018

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTIEMENT

NOTE:

1, PLTAST EXPRESSLY NESERVE YOUR CTIENT'S RIGHTS IT 50 REQUIREO IN THIS SETTI.EMEI'IT OOCUMENT.

2, THIS SETTTEMINT IS ON A WITHOUT PRUUD'CE BASIS AND SHOUTD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN AOMISSION OF

LIABII.ITY ON AXA AND TIIEIfi CLITNT/TORTfEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVTR.

1 AXA RESERVES TH EIR R IGHTS UNDER TH E POII'Y TERMS & CONDITIONS A5 WELI. A5 THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Olrly applicable !o rental claim - All document are to be rubmitted with this settlement conrirmation. ln the evenl, Iental

aEreement / invoices are not rercived within 7 doys of this signed conikmation, we wlll autonrati.ally revert io lols of use claim

per the Nl[4A rales.

We/l confirmed that this is a full and flna! settl€ment lhat \re and or our client have/had/has ag;]inst you (AXA and their

pol)cyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all iosses (past/present/future) arisinB fr om this accident.

cident.

AH

t!.,.

LltE toTOR coftli:,
.1f) rr.ar Va r"-h !G:t s:-t -- o'r " ''
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siana!ure oi
Name of
Dale: 3Ol

Signature of A)

liepalr Esrimale :5 lo, t 7t' 1*
FinalREoak cost (MGST) :S 6 '152.50

Loss of ure :5 davr al5 Der daY

nenlal ( f any) ;5 1.560.00 13 davi at 5120.00 per daY

LIA/GlASearch Fee :S 2.00

Olhers: s
,s

l"l'":_t1*l':' l's
Pavee Name rAH LIM MOTOR COIlIPANY

7,714.50 
I

/
t5 Third Party workshop GIA Registered? lr') YEs I I No {(indly indicdte belorv)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workthop; Agreed tiil)ility (:f)

u) ForGlARegistercdworkshop: BOLAAppllcabie: Yesljff BOLAScerl.rioNo: L-f

BclA Llrbility: I!L-, (96) Ase€ssed Liab iity {+lr-(1';)
" As5cbred L;abirry to be llled only Jat clftitl ccltst(trt ot)d jat cnles \vltete BOL does not oPply.

,.tu"' Tili(", """ il$ 4q[i"i#t*Kw.,Hllff''n"'"'

*,, 
l..t

AXA fsurance Pta Ltd [Comoany Reg.llo.r 19990351ztn)

! Shanlon Way n24-01A7'A Tower si.rgapor€ 068811

AXA Cuslonlcr Centre *01.2U2!
Tclephone:16568904888 axa.com.sS



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY
No. l0 Ang Mo Kio hd. Pork 2A #01-09 AMK Aulopoior Si gapore 568042

TEL: 6483 1244 ( 4 lines ) FAX: 6481 6l ?0 Email: alrtimmc@singnel.com.sg
GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NOr064703OOB

M/S : JAMES ONG KAY SIANG
BLK 1OP BRADDELL HILL
#03-67

SINCAPORE 579733

ATTN:

YourRefNo: SJB3458P
Claim Type: Third Palty
AccidentDate: 0410612018

Description

Final No:
Claim No:
Date:

Policy No:

Veh Reg No:
Make/Model:

aL0928544
MC0913149

04 Aug 2018

MT/000451r r/06

SJB3458P
HONDA CIVIC I.8L A

I Quantity I

As agreed to proceed repair at Lump Sum Repair

Less Excess

Amount Before GST

Add csT @ 7%

Total ArnouDt payable

List Price
s$

P cEil
Amount

Ss

s$ s,750.00

9$ q,q0

s$ 5,750.00
4!2,50

s$ 9,tiz.iQ

p,i3l,i /

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY Two AND CENTS FIFTY
ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH KONG ,LKK on 05n6n|lg

FOT AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

E.&O.E. q7A



Ace Auto
18, Ubi Road 4 #o2-o5 IJbi Car Mall

Singapore 4o8616 Reg no : 53ozg7tgA

To : Ah Lim Motor Company
ro Ang Mo Kio Ind Park eA
+or-o9 AMK Autopoint
Singapore S68o4Z

Invoice No: A4ISB

Date t7lo6/zot9

ehicle No : SJP4soL

Make / Model : Honda Stream

Rent to : Geraldine Foo Hoong San - SJB34SBP

Ah Lim Motor Company

Rental Ref :

Duration : From: o4/o6/zot8 r5.45pm

To : r7/o6lzot8 r7.3opm

Grand Total

for Ace Auto



)
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CHECK OUT

CHECK IN

oate 6\ o( /r, '^3-\rdy) Mlleage

KM
1n 314

Date

r+/oo/rt
Time

5 3ofrt)
Mleage

1t4 1t2 314 F

PEy 

-_ 

for .lery quarter lenk peuotilrhe pelrotis
l€€3 lhen tte .h.ck our .mounr

vEHlcLE No. sJ f lYld L MoDEL ylonjq Stutft
IMPORTANT NOTES:-

. Thls rahlcla ls rasklctcd to SINeAPORE use onty.

. BE WARNEO j Hlr€r / Oriver ihall be futtv rerrrnsble for all cons€ouences inctudtm
all oJlslanding summons and ell costs tncuir6d to & by tne own;r lor Eny tnvali
enlry jn Malaysia.

' No rsfund will b6 Olvon Ior vshicle lhal r6lurns eady,

. The hiter rhal be liabb to pay the frst_- for damage tro v6hlcl6
plus loss of e€rnings whlle damaged vEhiclo is under ropatr_

, Third Pady Uabillty ls 

-- 

any accldent,

. Hkor.Ehall 9ay €ll p€rking nnes & taflc summons. incurred dur;ng lhe leriod oi
a€ntel.

. Exlension:. One day s advance notice ls requirod olhedvise No sxt€nston will bs

. Vqhlcle sholJld bo Gtumed 6i lho gams !m6 es co oc on sxcept on Saturday v/herc
lEtum llm6ls bsfor€ toam.

' Vehicle relurned €ltcr of,lce hou. wilt be charged to the n€xt working day.

. Hoody exlansion! R6tur lo pravaltlng rdl€s.

' Plgase .h6ck water & englne oit dElty es prcvenfiva matntenance.

]/Ws hava rcad end agree to the temt aN @ndilbns of lhs E,nlal agroefiant abovo rl?d d9 sgl overieaf.
llwe dadsrc thet al lnloftnetEn given on thit lo nlstrue and accuftts..

OrN
Hke/s Slgnalure Driver Slgnafure

Whllo. Cusloncr..Piak-Accoo Biua -Fta' r1..:ria.',i.r_r:rirlr,'r1rrr
-,.:.,,.1 :..,.!... i.,!\.: |.i\)!..,i*

UNIT RAIE ($) roTAL ($)

RATE PER DAY @

RATE PER WEEK @

RATE PER MONTH @

GRAND TOTAL

DEPOSIT

EXTENSTON -- DAYS

TOTAL PAYABLE AMOUNT

DEPOSIT REFUNDABLE sg

CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE



' Invoice Page 1 of2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
REGORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Rafiles Ouay #1840, Singapore 048580
Phons: +65 0224 0010 Fax: €5 6224 0030

ASSOCLi l0ll Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to Spm

RECoRDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 
GST RESiSITAIiON NO: M400017735

GEl{ERAT
INSURAHCE

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-084739
Date of Request 04i06i2018 Your Ref No: Ontine purchase

Ah Lim Motor Company
10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#01-09 AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 04/062018
Enquiry By Kee Mui Hong
TP Vehicle No. SLX7073A
AccidenlDate 04/06t201S

Thank You.

This is 6 compuler generated dooument and requlres no signature.

ThE images provided lo you are laken from the o glnal reports forward€d to the cenke by lhs mBmbers of thE Genersl lnsuranc6
Assoclatlon of Slngapore and we taks no tssponslblllty igr thek accuracy oa contents Eni shall bB und€r no liability whatsoever for any
loss or drmago arising out ofor In connBction with the repqrts or their lmages,

Result
TP Vehic:e No. lnsurer Peridd of lnsurance lnsurer Tel. No.
SLX7O73A l{{A lnsurance Pte Ltd 16/05n018-15/0st2019 6338 7288

lrttps://singapore.merimen.conr/clairns/index.cfm?ftrsebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_ ... 04/06t2OlB
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18{0, SingaporB 04OSBO
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 OOSO

GENERAT
IHSURANCEary AFS0ClAflo Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam io Spm

RECoRDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Resistration No: M40001273s

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: cR-18-084739
Date of Request: 0410612018 your Ref No: Online purchase

Ah Lim Motor Company
10 Ang Mo Kio lndustrial Park 2A
,r01-09 AMK Autopolnt
Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 04/06/2018
Enquiry By KeB Mui Hong
TP Vehicle No, SX7073A
Accident Date 04106120'18

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Offrcial use;
Date:

[X] GIRO I I Cash [] Cheque

DESCRIPT]ON AMOUNT (S$)
TP,lnsurer Enqulry 1.87
GSTAmount 0.13
Iotal Amount Due (GSI h9!g9ive) 2.00

lrttps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseactiorrdsp_ ... a4/a6/201s


